Summary of Shareholding pattern

Basant India Limited (ISIN : INE603U01011)

Symbol : BASANT Period Ended Date/As on Date : 30-Jun-2022
Sr No. Particulars Status

1 Whether the listed entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the listed entity has issued any convertible securities ? No
3 Whether the listed entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
4 Whether the listed entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
6 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
7 Whether the listed entity has issued any warrants? No

Table | - Summary Statement holding of Specified Security

No.of Fully  rotal No. Shares holding % No. of equity
c No. of . ; of shares held in
ategory of Shareholder Shareholder paid up equity shares calculated as per SCRR dematerialized
shares held 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)
held form
A)Promoter & Promoter Group 14 7526700 7526700 72.97
(
B)Public 179 2788300 2788300 27.03
(
(C)Non Promoter - Non Public
Shareholder
(C (1))Custodian/DR Holder
(C (2))Employee Benefit Trust (under
SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit)
Regulations, 2014)
Grand Total 193 10315000 10315000 100.00

Click here for Statement of Promoter & Promoter Group Shareholding Pattern
Click here for Statement of Public Shareholder Shareholding Pattern
Click here for Statement of Non Promoter - Non Public Shareholders Shareholding Pattern
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Summary of Shareholding pattern

(ISIN : INE603U01011 )

Symbol : BASANT Period Ended Date/As on Date : 30-Jun-2022

Table Il - Statement Showing the Shareholding Pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group Shareholders

No. of fully paid Total No. Shares holding % calculated as No. of equity shares

t f No. of
::at:g:gd:r Shar:hzlder up equity shares  of shares per SCRR 1957 As a % of held in dematerialized
held held (A+B+C2) form

Indian
Individuals/Hi
ndividuals/Hindu 2 1526700 1526700 14.80 0
undivided Family
VINOD AGGARWAL 1 880000 880000 8.53 0
MADHUKAR
AGGARWAL 1 646700 646700 6.27 0
Any Other (specify) 12 6000000 6000000 58.17 2000000
V S ESTATE PVT LTD 1 500000 500000 4.85 500000
AZADPUR FINVEST PVT 1 500000 500000 4.85 0
LTD
J U FINVEST PVT LTD 1 500000 500000 4.85 0
WAZIRPUR FINVEST
PVT LTD 1 500000 500000 4.85 0
JLB FINVEST PVT LTD 1 500000 500000 4.85 500000
GOODWORK FINVEST
PVT LTD 1 500000 500000 4.85 500000
GRA FINVEST PVT LTD 1 500000 500000 4.85 0
HAWAI CAPITAL PVT 1 500000 500000 4.85 0
LTD
GRB FINVEST PVT LTD 1 500000 500000 4.85 0
WONDER ROCK
FINANCE INVESTMENT 1 500000 500000 4.85 0
PVT LTD
TRIMURTI FINVEST PVT
LIMITED 1 500000 500000 4.85 500000
INTIME FINANCE 1 500000 500000 4.85 0

INVESTMENT P LTD

Sub-Total (A)(1) 14 7526700 7526700 72.97 2000000



Symbol : BASANT

Summary of Shareholding pattern

(ISIN : INE603U01011 )

Period Ended Date/As on Date : 30-Jun-2022

Table Ill - Statement Showing the Shareholding Pattern of Public Shareholders

Category of Shareholder

Non-institutions

Individuals - i.Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs.

RAMISHWAR PRASAD

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital in excess
of Rs. 2 lakhs.

UMASHANKAR KUMAR
MANOJ KUMAR

SANJAY PRASAD

HARENDRA KUMAR MAHATO
Any Other (specify)

ALISHAN FINCAP PVT LIMITED
Sub-Total (B)(3)

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)

No. of
Shareholder

170

179

179

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held

287800

200000

2000000

500000
500000
500000
500000
500500
500000
2788300

2788300

Total
No. of
shares

held

287800

200000

2000000

500000
500000
500000
500000
500500
500000
2788300

2788300

Shares holding %
calculated as per SCRR
1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)

2.79

1.94

19.39

4.85
4.85
4.85
4.85
4.85
4.85
27.03

27.03

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form



