

Summary of Shareholding pattern

Basant India Limited (ISIN : INE603U01011)

Symbol : BASANT

Period Ended Date/As on Date : 30-Jun-2022

Sr No.	Particulars	Status
1	Whether the listed entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the listed entity has issued any convertible securities ?	No
3	Whether the listed entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
4	Whether the listed entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
6	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
7	Whether the listed entity has issued any warrants?	No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of Specified Security

Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholder	No. of Fully paid up equity shares held	Total No. of shares held	Shares holding % calculated as per SCRR 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A)Promoter & Promoter Group	14	7526700	7526700	72.97	
(B)Public	179	2788300	2788300	27.03	
(C)Non Promoter - Non Public Shareholder					
(C (1))Custodian/DR Holder					
(C (2))Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)					
Grand Total	193	10315000	10315000	100.00	

[Click here for Statement of Promoter & Promoter Group Shareholding Pattern](#)

[Click here for Statement of Public Shareholder Shareholding Pattern](#)

[Click here for Statement of Non Promoter - Non Public Shareholders Shareholding Pattern](#)

Close

Summary of Shareholding pattern

(ISIN : INE603U01011)

Symbol : BASANT

Period Ended Date/As on Date : 30-Jun-2022

Table II - Statement Showing the Shareholding Pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group Shareholders

Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total No. of shares held	Shares holding % calculated as per SCRR 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
Indian					
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	1526700	1526700	14.80	0
VINOD AGGARWAL	1	880000	880000	8.53	0
MADHUKAR AGGARWAL	1	646700	646700	6.27	0
Any Other (specify)	12	6000000	6000000	58.17	2000000
V S ESTATE PVT LTD	1	500000	500000	4.85	500000
AZADPUR FINVEST PVT LTD	1	500000	500000	4.85	0
J U FINVEST PVT LTD	1	500000	500000	4.85	0
WAZIRPUR FINVEST PVT LTD	1	500000	500000	4.85	0
JLB FINVEST PVT LTD	1	500000	500000	4.85	500000
GOODWORK FINVEST PVT LTD	1	500000	500000	4.85	500000
GRA FINVEST PVT LTD	1	500000	500000	4.85	0
HAWAI CAPITAL PVT LTD	1	500000	500000	4.85	0
GRB FINVEST PVT LTD	1	500000	500000	4.85	0
WONDER ROCK FINANCE INVESTMENT PVT LTD	1	500000	500000	4.85	0
TRIMURTI FINVEST PVT LIMITED	1	500000	500000	4.85	500000
INTIME FINANCE INVESTMENT P LTD	1	500000	500000	4.85	0
Sub-Total (A)(1)	14	7526700	7526700	72.97	2000000

Summary of Shareholding pattern

(ISIN : INE603U01011)

Symbol : BASANT

Period Ended Date/As on Date : 30-Jun-2022

Table III - Statement Showing the Shareholding Pattern of Public Shareholders

Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total No. of shares held	Shares holding % calculated as per SCRR 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
Non-institutions					
Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	170	287800	287800	2.79	0
RAMISHWAR PRASAD	1	200000	200000	1.94	0
Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	5	2000000	2000000	19.39	0
UMASHANKAR KUMAR	1	500000	500000	4.85	0
MANOJ KUMAR	1	500000	500000	4.85	0
SANJAY PRASAD	1	500000	500000	4.85	0
HARENDRA KUMAR MAHATO	1	500000	500000	4.85	0
Any Other (specify)	4	500500	500500	4.85	0
ALISHAN FINCAP PVT LIMITED	1	500000	500000	4.85	0
Sub-Total (B)(3)	179	2788300	2788300	27.03	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)	179	2788300	2788300	27.03	0